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BENJAMINS 

 
50 METRES 

 
CASEIRO-BARTHELEMY R.     7.2 
FOUVRY JB.                7.2 
ROUILLON T.               7.83 
LEUDET G.                 7.9 
LEMAINS A.                8.0 
BOUTEILLOUX A.            8.32 
BALKANSKI E.              8.1 
ABBON V.                  8.1 
GIRARD R.                 8.1  
DIALLO D.                 8.3 
LEMAINS V.                8.3  
CUILLERDIER T.            8.64 
MARTI S.                  8.5 
VASSE J.                  9.48 
ALBAGNAC G.               9.75 
PERNOT G.                10.74 
 

50 M HAIES (0.76) 
 
ROUILLON T.               9.3 
TSHITBAMBWE G.            9.5 
ONORATO F.                9.8 
LEMAINS V.               10.11 
LAWRENCE R.              10.16 
PERNOT G.                10.0 
GIRARD R.                10.1 
CANVA S.                 10.48 
LEMAINS A.               10.5 
FOUVRY JB.               10.6 
SUAREZ M.                10.6 
BOUTEILLOUX A.           10.7 
BALKANSKI E.             11.4 
L’HERETEYRE J.           13.7 

LONGUEUR 
 
CASEIRO-BARTHELEMY R.     4.64 
LAWRENCE R.               4.32 
TSHITBAMBWE G.            4.29 
FOUVRY JB.                4.18 
ROUILLON T.               4.14 
LEMAINS A.                4.03 
PERNOT G.                 3.99 
LEMAINS V.                3.91 
ABBON V.                  3.88 
BALKANSKI E.              3.68 
GIRARD R.                 3.66 
CANVA S.                  3.64 
DIALLO D.                 3.60 
MARTI S.                  3.59 
BOUTEILLOUX A.            3.32 
L’HERETEYRE J.            3.32 
CUILLERDIER T.            3.20 
LEUDET G.                 3.15 
SUAREZ M.                 3.11 
ALBAGNAC G.               2.99 
ONORATO F.                2.91 
VASSE J.                  2.69 
FOUCHET C.                2.24 
 

HAUTEUR 
 
LEMAINS A.                1.24 
FOUVRY JB.                1.22 
BALKANSKI E.              1.15 
LEUDET G.                 1.14 
L’HERETEYRE J.            1.00 

POIDS 3kg 
 
CASEIRO-BARTHELEMY R.     9.76 
ROUILLON T.               7.67 
FOUVRY JB.                7.57 
PERNOT G.                 7.26 
LEMAINS A.                7.03 
TSHITBAMBWE G.            6.32 
BALKANSKI E.              6.28 
LAWRENCE R.               5.95 
CANVA S.                  5.81 
GIRARD R.                 5.78 
BOUTEILLOUX A.            5.76 
LEMAINS V.                5.70 
L’HERETEYRE J.            5.52 
ALBAGNAC G.               5.06 
MARTI S.                  4.82 
FOUCHET C.                4.72 
SUAREZ M.                 4.37 
ONORATO F.                3.64 
 

PERCHE 
 
BOUTEILLOUX A.            1.60 
LEMAINS V.                1.60 
L’HERETEYRE J.            1.60 

 
 
 
 

MINIMES 
 

50 METRES 
 
LONGVAL T.                7.09 
PORTA L.                  6.9 
VALLOT N.                 7.14 
KOUTON W.                 7.15 
GOLINELLI L.              7.59 
MARANDON W.               7.4 
WAUTIER A.                7.86 
 

50 M HAIES (0.84) 
 
VALLOT N.                 8.43 
KOUTON W.                 8.2 
GOLINELLI L.              8.9 
LEW R.                    9.69 
 

1000 METRES 
 
GOLINELLI L.           3.24.5 

LONGUEUR 
 
LONGVAL T.                5.03 
KOUTON W.                 5.02 
VALLOT N.                 4.99 
GOLINELLI L.              4.51 
MARANDON W.               4.36 
PORTA L.                  4.26 
LEW R.                    4.04 
 

HAUTEUR 
 
GOLINELLI L.              1.35 
 

PERCHE 
 
WAUTIER A.                1.90 

POIDS (4kg) 
 
LONGVAL T.                9.64 
GOLINELLI L.              8.19 
VALLOT N.                 7.42 
KOUTON W.                 7.36 
PORTA L.                  7.17 
MARANDON W.               6.05 
 

PENTATHLON 
 
GOLINELLI L.           1709pts 
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CADETS 

 
50 METRES 

 
LOPEZ UROS R.             6.37 
CLAUDEON N.               6.47 
STASIA M.                 6.71 
CHELLE N.                 6.5 
GASSINO J.                6.81 
AYISSI ONANA C.           6.96 
GAGNON Y.                 6.96 
PERROTIN J.               7.09 
AUBRY V.                  7.20 
DUPERRON M.               7.4 
 

60 METRES 
 
LOPEZ UROS R.             7.47 
 

200 METRES 
 
CLAUDEON N.              23.15 
STASIA M.                26.5 
AYISSI ONANA C.          26.6 
 

800 METRES 
 
BADI S.                 2.23.0 
LELIARD Y.              2.27.3 

1000 METRES 
 
FONTENELLE T.          2.43.14 
DUPERRON M.            3.26.6 
 

50 M HAIES (0.91) 
 
CHELLE N.                  7.3 
LOPEZ UROS R.              7.4 
DUPERRON M.                8.9 
 

60 M HAIES (0.91) 
 
CHELLE N.                 8.55 
 

LONGUEUR 
 
LOPEZ UROS R.             5.92 
CHELLE N.                 5.68 
GASSINO J.                5.11 
STASIA M.                 4.90 
DUPERRON M.               4.88 
PERROTIN J.               4.80 
BELLIART S.               4.69 
 
 

TRIPLE-SAUT 
 
DUPERRON M.              10.64 

HAUTEUR 
 
LOPEZ UROZ R.             1.70 
DUPERRON M.               1.55 
 

PERCHE 
 
CHELLE N.                 3.50 
DUPERRON M.               2.70 
 

POIDS (5kg) 
 
AYISSI ONANA C.          11.51 
BELLIART S.              10.28 
CHELLE N.                 9.72 
STASIA M.                 8.92 
DUPERRON M.               7.23 
AUBRY V.                  6.92 
PERROTIN J.               5.77 
 

HEPTATHLON 
 
DUPERRON M.            2539pts 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

JUNIORS 
 

50 METRES 
 
TAQUET P.                6.31 
KANOUTE M.               6.58 
BLIN A.                  6.67 
 

60 METRES 
 
TAQUET P.                7.30 

200 METRES 
 
KANOUTE M.              24.9 
BLIN A.                 25.1 

50 M HAIES (1.06) 
 
KANOUTE M.               7.67 
 

60 M HAIES (1.06) 
 
KANOUTE M.               8.79 
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TOUTES CATEGORIES 
 

50 METRES 
 
CLAUDEON P.           V   6.24 
TAQUET P.             J   6.31 
LOPEZ UROZ R.         C   6.37 
NIMAGA I.             E   6.40 
DOUCET S.             E   6.41 
BRULE J.              S   6.45 
WASSEF A.             E   6.47 
CLAUDEON N.           C   6.47 
GICQUEL J.            S   6.49 
KANOUTE M.            J   6.58 
GONTHIER S.           E   6.60 
DUPE M.               S   6.4 
BLIN A.               J   6.67 
STASIA M.             C   6.71 
CHELLE N.             C   6.5 
GASSINO J.            C   6.81 
LANTENANT J.          E   6.92 
SALVAN F.             S   6.96 
AYISSI ONANA C.       C   6.96 
GAGNON Y.             C   6.96 
SABIN S.              E   7.01 
POILLOTTE D.          E   7.02 
LONGVAL T.            M   7.09 
PERROTIN J.           C   7.09 
PORTA L.              M   6.9 
VALLOT N.             M   7.14 
KOUTON W.             M   7.15 
AUBRY V.              C   7.20 
CASEIRO BARTHELEMY R. B   7.2 
FOUVRY JB.            B   7.2 
GOLINELLI L.          M   7.59 
MARANDON W.           M   7.4 
DUPERRON M.           C   7.4 
ROUILLON T.           B   7.83 
WAUTIER A.            M   7.86 
LEUDET G.             B   7.9 
TARDI E.              S   8.16 
LEMAINS A.            B   8.0 
BOUTEILLOUX A.        B   8.32 
BALKANSKI E.          B   8.1 
ABBON V.              B   8.1 
GIRARD R.             B   8.1 
DIALLO D.             B   8.3 
LEMAINS V.            B   8.3 
CUILLERDIER T.        B   8.64 
MARTI S.              B   8.5 
VASSE J.              B   9.48 
ALBAGNAC G.           B   9.75  
 

60 METRES 
 
CLAUDEON P.           V   7.26 
TAQUET P.             J   7.30 
LOPEZ UROZ R.         C   7.47 
DOUCET S.             E   7.61 
 

200 METRES 
 
ATIG M.               E  22.17 
WASSEF A.             E  22.95 
CLAUDEON N.           C  23.15 
CLAUDEON P.           V  23.28 
NIMAGA I.             E  23.5 
BRULE J.              S  24.2 
KANOUTE M.            J  24.9 
BLIN A.               J  25.1 
ELAISSAOUI A.         S  26.2 
STASIA M.             C  26.5 
LANTNANT J.           E  26.6 
AYISSI ONANA C.       C  26.6 

400 METRES 
 
BOILEAU C.            E  49.09 
ATIG M.               E  49.66 
WASSEF A.             E  49.73 
GONTHIER S.           E  52.05 
BOURENS D.            E  54.6 
SALVAN F.             S  55.3 
SPANGHERO A.          E  56.9 
 

800 METRES 
 
ARRANG S.           E  2.01.6 
PETIT B.            S  2.06.21 
BADI S.             C  2.23.0 
LELIARD Y.          C  2.27.3 
 

1000 METRES 
 
FONTENELLE T.       C  2.43.14 
DUPE M.             S  3.05.2 
GOLINELLI L.        M  3.24.5 
DUPERRON M.         C  3.26.6 
 

1500 METRES 
 
BOURENS D.          E  4.21.8 
 

3000 M MARCHE 
 
TARDI E.           S  20.22.00 
 

5000 M MARCHE 
 
CALVEYRAC L.       V2 27.43.05 
PORTA JL.          V2 29.45.5 
TARDI E.           S  29.47.24 
 

50 M HAIES (1.06) 
 
MONFRET W.           E    6.71 
KANOUTE M.           J    7.67 
DUPE M.              S    8.6 
 

60 M HAIES (1.06) 
 
MONFRET W.           E    7.82 
BOILEAU C.           E    8.73 
KANOUTE M.           J    8.79 
 

HAUTEUR 
 
WASSEF A.            E    1.80 
DUPE M.              S    1.71 
LOPEZ UROZ R.        C    1.70 
DUPERRON M.          C    1.55 
GOLINELLI L.         M    1.35 
LEMAINS A.           B    1.24 
FOUVRY JB.           B    1.22 
BALKANSKI E.         B    1.15 
LEUDET G.            B    1.14 
L’HERETEYRE J.       B    1.00  
 
       PERCHE 
 
CHELLE N.            C    3.50 
DUPE M.              S    3.20 
DUPERRON M.          C    2.70 
TARDI E.             S    1.90 
WAUTIER A.           M    1.90 
BOUTEILLOUX A.       B    1.60 
LEMAINS V.           B    1.60 
L’HERETEYRE J.       B    1.60 

LONGUEUR 
 
LOPEZ UROZ R.       C     5.92 
CHELLE N.           C     5.68 
LANTENANT J.        E     5.46 
DUPE M.             S     5.36 
GASSINO J.          C     5.11 
LONGVAL T.          M     5.03 
KOUTON W.           M     5.02 
VALLOT N.           M     4.99 
STASIA M.           C     4.90 
DUPERRON M.         C     4.88 
PERROTIN J.         C     4.80 
CASEIRO-BARTHELEMY R. B   4.64 
BELLIART S.         C     4.69 
GOLINELLI L.        M     4.51 
MARANDON W.         M     4.36 
LAWRENCE R.         B     4.32 
TSHITBAMBWE G.      B     4.29 
PORTA L.            M     4.26 
FOUVRY JB.          B     4.18 
ROUILLON T.         B     4.14 
LEW R.              M     4.04 
LEMAINS A.          B     4.03 
PERNOT G.           B     3.99 
LEMAINS V.          B     3.91 
ABBON V.            B     3.88 
TARDI E.            S     3.82 
BALKANSKI E.        B     3.68 
GIRARD R.           B     3.66 
CANVA S.            B     3.64 
DIALLO D.           B     3.60 
MARTI S.            B     3.59 
BOUTEILLOUX A.      B     3.32 
L’HERETEYRE J.      B     3.32 
CUILLERDIER T.      B     3.20 
LEUDET G.           B     3.15 
SUAREZ M.           B     3.11 
ALBAGNAC G.         B     2.99 
ONORATO F.          B     2.91 
VASSE J.            B     2.69 
FOUCHET C.          B     2.24 
 

TRIPLE 
 
POILLOTTE D.        E    10.92 
DUPERRON M.         C    10.64  
 

POIDS 
 
TYLER G.            V2   12.97 
DUPE M.             S     8.25 
LANTENANT J.        E     8.17 
TARDI E.            S     6.95 
 

HEPTATHLON 
 
DUPE M.            S   3558pts 
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RELAIS 4 x 150 METRES 
 
1.25.3    MI   LONGVAL-KOUTON-MARANDON-VALLOT 
1.25.81   MI   KOUTON-PORTA-LONGVAL-VALLOT     
1.33.9    BE   FOUVRY-CASEIRO-ROUILLON-LEMAINS A. 
1.38.62   BE   FOUVRY-ROUILLON-LAWRENCE-LEUDET 
1.41.6    BE   LEMAINS V.-BALKANSKI-MARTI-PERNOT 
1.44.06   BE   PERNOT-BOUTEILLOUX-LEMAINS A.-LEMAINS V. 
1.46.35   BE   BALKANSKI-ALBAGNAC-L’HERETEYRE-CANVA 
      
RELAIS 4 x 200 METRES 
 
1.36.31   
1.36.51   CA   CLAUDEON-CHELLE-GASSINO-LOPEZ UROZ 
 


